CARD  DISPENSINGCARD  DISPENSINGCARD  DISPENSINGCARD  DISPENSING
ABBERFIELD INDUSTRIES PTY  LTD
32 Cross Street, Brookvale, Sydney  2100  Australia
Tel: 61 - (0)2 9939 2844    Fax: 61 - (0)2 9938 3462
Email: contact@abberfield.com.au
Internet: www.abberfield.com.au
A B B E R F I E L D
P T Y  L T D     A B N  6 1  0 0 0  1 1 2  5 6 9

1150  SERIES50  SERIES115050 SERIESSERIES115050 SERIESSERIES
150150 SERIESSERIES
Wall, bench or pedestal mount
360 mm high
250 mm wide
190 mm deep
11 kg
Lift off cover
Two column machines
Notes and coins accepted
Resetable and Non Resetable
audit counters
Wall, bench or pedestal mount
32 Cross Street, Brookvale, Sydney  2100  Australia  Tel: +61 (0)2 99392844  Fax: +61 (0)2 99383462
Email: contact@abberfield.com.au   Internet: www.abberfield.com.au
250  SERIES250  SERIES250  SERIES250  SERIES250  SERIES250  SERIES
Internal Modules
Note Validator (left)
Coin Validator (centre)
Stamp Booklet Dispenser (right)
NTD250
Brochure #107-1  Pg 2
360 mm high
340 mm wide
190 mm deep
(Notes and coins accepted)
12 kg
NCSD250
360 mm high
430 mm wide
(Notes accepted)
190 mm deep
14 kg
250250 SERIESSERIES
Four column machines
Notes accepted
Resetable and Non Resetable
audit counters
Wall, surface or pedestal mount
500  SERIES500  SERIES500  SERIES500  SERIES500  SERIES500  SERIES
Internal Modules
Note Validator (above)
Stamp Booklet Dispenser (right)
NTD500

180 mm deep
10 point lock system
Internal concealed hinge
Water gutter for external use
Fascia contains replaceable instructions
Note or coin operated
Steel or stainless steel case
Pedestal mount has concealed mounting
bolts
Optional security anchor plate for
concreting into the ground
11000  SERIES000  SERIES
32 Cross Street, Brookvale, Sydney  2100  Australia  Tel: +61 (0)2 99392844  Fax: +61 (0)2 99383462
Email: contact@abberfield.com.au   Internet: www.abberfield.com.au
Brochure #107-1  Pg 4
2000  SERIES2000  SERIES2000  SERIES2000  SERIES
20002000 SERIESSERIES
Wall mounted
600 mm  high
420 mm wide
180 mm deep
14 point lock
Internal concealed hinge
Water gutter for external use
Fascia contains replaceable instructions
Note or coin operated
With Security Surround
Pedestal mount has concealed mounting
bolts. Optional security anchor plate for
concreting into the ground.
32 Cross Street, Brookvale, Sydney  2100  Australia  Tel: +61 (0)2 99392844  Fax: +61 (0)2 99383462
Email: contact@abberfield.com.au   Internet: www.abberfield.com.au
2000  SERIES2000  SERIES
Brochure #107-1  Pg 5
2250  SERIES2250  SERIES2250  SERIES2250  SERIES
22502250 SERIESSERIES
Wall or pedestal mounted
600 mm  high
600 mm wide
180 mm deep
14 point locking system
Internal concealed hinge
Note and coin
Optional receipts
Optional change
32 Cross Street, Brookvale, Sydney  2100  Australia  Tel: +61 (0)2 99392844  Fax: +61 (0)2 99383462
Email: contact@abberfield.com.au   Internet: www.abberfield.com.au
2250  SERIES2250  SERIES
With decorative surround
Brochure #107-1  Pg 6
2500  SERIES2500  SERIES2500  SERIES2500  SERIES
25250000 SERIESSERIES
1000 / 2000 / 2250 / 2500 SERIES1000 / 2000 / 2250 / 2500 SERIES
Same as the 2000
series but ...
600 mm high
840 mm wide